Individual Best Times (All Time)

Clio Bacon - (942402) - Orpington Ojays - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.43
1:18.81
1:19.46
1:19.67
1:19.77
1:19.90
1:19.90
1:19.91
1:19.97
1:20.06
1:20.28
1:20.55
1:21.72
1:21.95
1:23.58
1:23.71
1:23.83
1:24.40
1:25.70
1:25.75
1:26.07
1:26.16
1:29.84
1:30.71
1:31.82

1:33.38
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Date

10/12/16
21/02/15
06/11/16
10/12/16
30/04/16
16/10/17
12/11/18
04/03/17
08/11/15
12/11/16
09/07/16
12/11/16
12/10/15
07/12/14
13/12/14
13/12/14
28/09/14
11/10/14
15/09/14
15/11/14
10/05/14
17/05/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
16/11/13
171113

4nin4 40

Meet

NASLS - Round 3

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
London Region Winter Championships
NASLS - Round 3

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
The White Horse League 2017

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

NASLS Round 2

Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
NASLS Round 2

Orpington Ojays Club Championships
London Region Winter Championships
NASLS2014 Round Three

NASLS2014 Round Three

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Orpington Ojays Club Championships
KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2

The White Horse League 2014

Dover Life Guard SC Kent Junior League Division 2
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent Junior League Division 2 Final

Kent Junior League Division 2 Final

Orpington Ojays Club Championships

Venue

Canterbury
Gillingham
Stratford
Canterbury
Gillingham
Walnuts
Walnuts LC
Eltham
London
Horsham
Gillingham
Horsham
Orpington
London
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Horsham
Orpington
Lewisham
Bexleyheath
Dover
Gillingham
Dover
Dover

Orpington
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1.04.00
1:35.24
1:35.29
1:38.06

1:39.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.90
1:19.90
1:19.91
1:19.67
1:18.43
1:20.06
1:20.55
1:19.46
1:20.28
1:19.77
1:19.97
1:21.72
1:18.81
1:23.71
1:23.58
1:21.95
1:25.75
1:24.40
1:23.83
1:25.70
1:26.16
1:26.07
1:29.84
1:33.38
1:30.71
1:31.82
1:35.24
1:34.68
1:35.29
1:38.06

1:39.84
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Date

12/11/18
16/10/17
04/03/17
10/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
12/11/16
06/11/16
09/07/16
30/04/16
08/11/15
12/10/15
21/02/15
13/12/14
13/12/14
07/12/14
15/11/14
11/10/14
28/09/14
15/09/14
17/05/14
10/05/14
01/03/14
171113
16/11/13
16/11/13
12/01/13
12/01/13
06/01/13
04/11/12
21/1012
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Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet
Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Championships

Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017
The White Horse League 2017

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

NASLS Round 2

London Region Winter Championships
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Orpington Ojays Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
NASLS2014 Round Three

NASLS2014 Round Three

London Region Winter Championships

KLJ Div 1 Round 3 Gala 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Orpington Ojays Club Championships

Dover Life Guard SC Kent Junior League Division 2
The White Horse League 2014

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Orpington Ojays Club Championships

Kent Junior League Division 2 Final

Kent Junior League Division 2 Final

Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Championships
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